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Maciek
Kacper
Itan
Oliwier
Franciszek
Kacper
Filip
Olaf
Lena
Maja
Przemystaw
Paulina
Maja
Zofia

NAZWISKO

Knap
Sieczkowski
Ciborowski
Roszko
Lezanka
Roszko
Grzybowski
Sanczyk
Gajewska
Radziszewska
Kaczor
Brylowska
Janik
Sajek

NR. STARTOWY| MIASTO

75
80
71
79
86
78
83
81
85
82
70
76
74
77

Szttokholm
Biatystok
Pisz
Biatystok
Biatystok
Biatystok
Biatystok
Biatystok
Biatystok
Biatystok
Kartuzy
Kartuzy
Jasto
Kartuzy

KATEGORIA WIE.

M2007-2008
M2007-2008
M2005-2006
M2007-2008
M2007-2008
M2007-2008
M2009 i mt
M2009 i mt
K2009 i mt
K2009 i mt
M2009 i mt
K2009 i mt
K2009 i mt
K2009 i mt
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CZAS

00:16:59
00:17:01
00:17:24
00:18:48
00:19:13
00:20:11
00:20:14
00:20:25
00:22:13
00:23:40
00:26:46
00:30:07
00:33:23
00:44:01
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